1
New Product
Built-in power supply photoelectric sensor
E3JK <NEW>
All voltage photoelectric sensors with
long sensing distance
• High power and visible red LED for all models
enabling easy alignment and long sensing
distance
• Relay output (all voltage) and transistor output
models
• Bright indicator LEDs that are visible at large
distance
• Best price-value ratio
Ordering Information
Sensors
Power supply
voltage
Sensing method Appearance Sensing distance
Output
configu-
ration
Model
AC/DC power
supply
selectable
type
Through-beam *1
(Emitter + Receiver)
Relay
E3JK-TR11 2M
Emitter: E3JK-TR11-L 2M
Receiver: E3JK-TR11-D 2M
Retro-reflective
without MSR function
*2
*3
E3JK-RR11 2M
Retro-reflective
with MSR function
*3
E3JK-RR12 2M
Diffuse-reflective
E3JK-DR11 2M
E3JK-DR12 2M
Red light
40 m
9 m
[100 mm]
(When using E39-R1S)
7 m
[100 mm]
(When using E39-R1S)
2.5 m
300 mm
E3JK
2
*1. Through-beam Sensors are sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver.
*2. A Reflector is not included. Purchase a Reflector separately to match the intended use of the Sensor.
*3. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distances between the Sensors and Reflectors.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Reflectors (A Reflector is required for Retro-reflective Sensors.) [Refer to Dimensions on page 11.]
A Reflector is not provided with the Sensor. Be sure to order a Reflector separately.
Note: Refer to Engineering Data (Reference Value) on page 7 for details.
*Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distances between the Sensors and Reflectors.
Mounting Bracket [Refer to Dimensions on page 11.]
A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Sensor. Order a Mounting Bracket separately if required.
Note: 1. When using a Through-beam Sensor, order one Mounting Bracket for the Receiver and one for the Emitter.
2. For details, refer to Mounting Brackets on E39-L/E39-S/E39-R which can be accessed from your OMRON website.
DC
Through-beam *1
(Emitter + Receiver)
NPN
E3JK-TN11 2M
Emitter: E3JK-TN11-L 2M
Receiver: E3JK-TN11-D 2M
PNP
E3JK-TP11 2M
Emitter: E3JK-TP11-L 2M
Receiver: E3JK-TP11-D 2M
Retro-reflective
without MSR function
*2
*3 NPN E3JK-RN11 2M
PNP E3JK-RP11 2M